332
72”-78”  TO
FLOOR
(TYPICAL)
TOP OF RIM
6-1/2”
7-5/8”
6-PRONG

ANTIQUE  RITE-TEMP
PRESSURE-BALANCING BATH AND SHOWER FAUCETS
Ordering Information
Applicable faucet trim only:
Bath and shower six-prong handle* K-T130-3D
Bath and shower lever handle* K-T130-4D
Bath and shower oval handle* K-T130-9B
Shower six-prong handle* K-T132-3D
Shower lever handle* K-T132-4D
Shower oval handle* K-T132-9B
Valve six-prong handle* K-T134-3D
Valve lever handle* K-T134-4D
*Rite-Temp valve must be ordered to complete faucet.
Applicable Rite-Temp valve only:
Rite-Temp valve without stops K-304-K not shown**
Rite-Temp valve with stops K-304-KS not shown**